
2019

2016

2014

2020-2022







jaggum104@gmail.com

9696230398

Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

 Skills

Teaching

Problem solving

Good communication

 Interests

Social involve

 Language

Hindi and English

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 10/07/1999

Marital Status : Unmarried

Nationality : Indian

JAGRITI MAURYA

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for
the success of the organization.

 Education

Udai Pratap Autonomous college affiliate by Mahatma Gandhi
Kashi Vidyapith
B.sc(Mathematics) 
55%

Udai Pratap Inter College
12th 
70%

10th 
84.6%

IGNOU
M.A 
In Process

 Additional Information
In current, I am preparing for government exam like SSC, Bank ,IB.


