

JAGRITI MAURYA

jaggum104@gmail.com

§ 9696230398

Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

🖌 Skills

Teaching

Problem solving

Good communication

Interests

Social involve

🕸 Language

Hindi and English

1 Personal Details

- Date of Birth : 10/07/1999
- Marital Status : Unmarried

Nationality : Indian

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

Section Section

Udai Pratap Autonomous college affiliate by Mahatr Kashi Vidyapith B.sc(Mathematics) 55%	ma Gandhi 2019
Udai Pratap Inter College 12th 70%	2016
10th 84.6%	2014
IGNOU M.A In Process	2020-2022

+ Additional Information

In current, I am preparing for government exam like SSC, Bank ,IB.